
Ruby The Copycat 
Craftivity and Printables 

Teachfromtheheart �



Ruby  
Name________________________________   Date_______________________ �



Name________________________________   Date_______________________ �

Ruby and Me 

both	
  

both 

Ruby Me 



Why should Ruby not be a copycat? 

Why should Ruby not be a copycat? 



Name ________________________   Date_______________________ 

    Use words to describe Ruby. 



Name _________________________ Date _______________________ �

Ruby 



What did Ruby learn that made her special? 

Name_______________________________ 



Name ____________________________   Date_______________________ 

Pick 3 words you made and write 3 sentences.  

Making Words 
How many words can you make from: 

C O P Y C A T 

1. 

2. 

3. 



Ruby’s ABC Order 
Name         Date  

1.	
  
	
  
2.	
  
	
  
3.	
  
	
  
4.	
  
	
  
5.	
  
	
  
6.	
  
	
  
7.	
  
	
  
8.	
  
	
  
9.	
  
	
  
	
  

 
copycat   friends   teacher 
 
hope  follow   feelings 
 
same   Ruby   Angela  

   

Word Bank 


